
KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : ATHANI

BAR ASSOCIATION : ATHANI

TALUK : ATHANI DISTRICT : BELAGAVI

SL NO. NAME

1 PANDURANG VAMANRAO PATIL
MYS/396/62
PATIL GALLI, ATHANI, BELGAUM DIST, , Athani-

2 KATTI BHIMSEN SHAMRAO
MYS/282/68
AT & POST; AINAPUR, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591 303

3 SANK ANNAPPA GURULINGAPPA
MYS/122/72
GUGAN BHAVI GALLI AT POST & TALUK, ATHANI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI-

4 PATIL BASAPRABHU LOKHAGOUDA
MYS/152/72
MAHAMANE, OPP GOVT HOSPITAL, ATHANI TALUK, DIST: BELGAUM
ATHANI- 591 304

5 RAMESH NARAYANA RAO SIDDHANTI
MYS/172-A/73
GURUPRASAD, VIKARAMPUR TQ: ATHANI, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI-

6 CHAMAKERI HOLEBASAPPA RAYAPPA
MYS/191/74
904, ZARI GALLI, TQ: ATHANI, DIST: BELGAUM, ATHANI- 591 304

7 PATIL TATYASAHEB LAKKAPPA
KAR/357/75
C, T, S, NO, 4363/17A, T, D, B, ROAD, VIKRAMPUR TQ: ATHANI
DIST : BELGAUM, ATHANI- 591 335

8 GUNJIGAON DUNDAPPA RAMAGOUDA
KAR/30/76
D R GUNJIAON, MALLIKARJUN NILAYA, JERE PLOT, SHANTI NAGAR
ATHANI, ATHANI- 591 304

9 KHYADI GURULINGAPPA RACHAPPA
KAR/76/76
3526, ZUNZARWAD GALLI AT PO: ATHANI, BELGAUM DIST, Athani-
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10 SRIHATTI LAXMAN BABU
KAR/188/76
AT & POST : MAHISHAWADAGI ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI-

11 PATIL SANGANGOUDA ANNAGOUDA
KAR/32/77
H NO 2394, NEAR DATTA TEMPLE, ATHANI, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI-

12 JAKANUR RAOSAHEB ANNASAHEB
KAR/77/77
I B ROAD ATHANI, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI- 591 304

13 BASAGOUDAR SURENDRA BHUJABALLI
KAR/353/78
CTS NO. 2409 A MOHITE GALLI, ATHNI., BELGAUM DIST.

14 PATIL RAMAGOWDA SANGOUDA
KAR/354/78
NEAR. MUDHO WELL, KHOLAPUR VES. ATHANI TQ., , BELGAUM DIST.

15 KRISHNA LAXMAN RAO KUNDARGI
KAR/18-A/79
I, B, ROAD, VIKRAMPUR ATHANI TQ, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI-

16 MAHAJAN ANAND RAJSHEKHAR
KAR/100/79
2186, MAHAJAN WADA, ATHANI DIST BELGAUM, ATHANI-

17 HACHIBATTI CHINTAMANI PADMANNA
KAR/119/79
4364/A10, BEHIND CIVIL COURT COMPOUND TQ: ATHANI
DIST: BELGAUM, ATHANI- 591 304

18 HALASAGI KALLAPPA ALLAPPA
KAR/473/79
TAGARE GALLI TQ: ATHANI, DT BELGAUM, ATHANI-

19 DESAI RAYAPPA KRISHNAPPA
KAR/512/79
H, NO, 4361/20/B, JERE PLOT, SHANTI NAGAR, TQ: ATHANI
DIST: BELGAUM, ATHANI-
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20 NARASINH KRISHNA PATIL
KAR/13-A/80
168 NEAR AMBABAI TEMPLE ATHANI, DIST: BELGAUM, ATHANI-

21 B PATIL HONNAPPA MALAGOUDA
KAR/108/80
C T S NO, 2418, MOHITA GALLI, ATHANI, ATHANI- 591 304

22 HUDDAR ANNAPPA ALLAPPA
KAR/454/80
KRISHNE-PRABHU, OPP, S, M, S, COLLEGE, ATHANI TQ
BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI-

23 KULLOLI NAGAPPA MALAPPA
KAR/60/81
AT PO: MALABAD TQ; ATHANI, DT BELGAUM, ATHANI-

24 SHRI. PATIL SHIVAGOUDA BHASKAR
KAR/311/81
AT & PO: JUGUL, TQ:ATHANI BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI-

25 KAVARE NOOR AHAMED ABDUL KHADAR
KAR/396/81
AT : & PO: KOKATNUR TALUK : ATHANI, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI-

26 HONAGOUD BALAGOUDA BASAGOUD
KAR/471/81
PATTAR GALLI TQ: ATHANI, DT BELGAUM, ATHANI-

27 SANAKAL MAHARUDRAPPA SHIDAMALLAPPA
KAR/174/82
HIPPARGI GALLI, TQ, ATHANI, DT BELGAUM, ATHANI-

28 KHAVATKOPPA BHIMAPPA MALLAPPA
KAR/518/82
HBC COLONY ROAD, VIKRAMPUR AT & PO: ATHANI, DT BELGAUM
ATHANI-

29 PATIL ALAGOUDA ANAGOUDA
KAR/620/82
BASAV NILAY, TAGARE GALLI, TQ: ATHANI, DT BELGAUM, ATHANI-
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30 PATIL SANJEEV MADHUVARAO
KAR/399/83
NO, 2021, GANAPATI GALLI, ATHANI, DT BELGAUM, ATHANI-

31 SHRI. AKIWATE ABHAYKUMAR PARISA
KAR/601/83
AT PO: SHIRAGUPPI TQ: ATHANI, DT BELGAUM, ATHANI- 591 242

32 PATIL NARAYAN GOPAL
KAR/644/85
AT. P.O. MANGASULI TQ: ATHANI, , DIST: BELGAUM.

33 SRISHAIL IRAPPA DUGGANI
KAR/263-A/86
AT:PO:ANANTPUR ATHANI TQ, DIST BELGAUM, ATHANI- 591 212

34 SALUNKE GOVIND DHONDIBA
KAR/328/86
AT: POST: ATHANI TQ: ATHANI, DIST BELGAUM, ATHANI-

35 PATIL SHASHIKANT APPASAHEB
KAR/242/87
ANATAPUR:AT POST ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DIST
ATHANI- 591 212

36 PADANAD CHANDRAKANT BABU RAO
KAR/672/88
SANKONATTI AT POST, ATHANI TQ, DIST BELGAUM
ATHANI- 591 304

37 PUJARI SHRIKANT SHASAPPA
KAR/34/89
PLOT NO 89, VIKRAMPUR EXTN, AT : PO: TQ: ATHANI
DIST BELGAUM, ATHANI- 586 101

38 GOUDAPPANAVAR SHRIKANT MALLAPPA
KAR/100/89
MAHAJAN PLOT, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI-

39 BASAPPA SHIDARAM TANVASH
KAR/645/89
BADIGAR GALLI, NEAR KALIKA TEMPLE, ATHANI TQ, BALGAUM DIST
ATHANI- 591 304
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40 SANGAWADE BAHADDUR BHAGAWANT
KAR/647/91
VIDYANAGAR, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM. DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591 304

41 AMBI BASAPPA SNGAPPA
KAR/115/92
AT PO: DARUR, ATHANI TQ, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI-

42 TERDAL SATYAPPA NEMANNA
KAR/500/92
PO: SHIRAHATTI, ATHANI TQ, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI-

43 TUGASHETTI MAHADEV SATYAPPA
KAR/673/93
AT PO; MOLE ATHANI TQ, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI- 591 322

44 KULLOLLI PARAMESHWAR SHIVALINGAPPA
KAR/910/93
AT & POST : MALABAD ATHANI TQ, BELGAUM DIST
ATHANI- 591 212

45 CHOUGALA SANJEEV VIRUPAXI
KAR/40/94
AT PO: DARUR ATHANI TQ, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI- 591 304

46 KOLLAPPA APPANNA VANAJOL
KAR/332/95
VIKRAMPUR EXTN, I, B, ROAD ATHANI TQ, DIST: BELGAUM
ATHANI- 591 304

47 MUTTUR GIRAMALLAPPA CHANNAPPA
KAR/401/95
R/O JANAWAD TQ: ATHANI, DIST: BELGAUM, ATHANI- 591 240

48 CHIMMAD SHEKAR NINGAPPA
KAR/1217/95
ANANTHPUR ROAD GARDEN AREA, ATHANI AT & PO, BELGAUM DIST
ATHANI- 591 304
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49 PAKHARE GOPI VISHNU
KAR/1462/95
PLOT NO, 72, SHANKAR NAGAR ATHANI TQ, BELGAUM DIST
ATHANI- 591 304

50 DHOTRE TATYA SAHEB KALLAPPA
KAR/1949/95
AT PO: KAGWAD ATHANI TQ, BELGAUM, ATHANI- 591 223

51 CHUNAMURE GIRISH BISALAPPA
KAR/639/96
AT PO: ANANTPUR ATHANI TQ, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI- 591 212

52 PATIL JYOTIDEVI SANGANAGOUDA
KAR/642/96
NALABAND GALLI, ATHANI, DIST: BELGAUM, ATHANI-

53 BISLAPUR BALAPPA BASAPPA
KAR/953/96
AT PO: RADDERHATTI TQ: ATHANI, BELGAUM DIST
ATHANI- 591 240

54 MUJAHID MOHSIN NAWAZ BANDANAWAZ
KAR/14/98
NEAR JAMIYA MASJID, 1843, HOLIKATTI GALLI ATHANI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 304

55 BISAGUPPI PARAPPA GURNINGAPPA
KAR/89/98
AT: PO, SATTI, ATHANI TQ, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI- 591 240

56 MALI RAMESH BHIMAPPA
KAR/143/98
SHANKAR PRINTING PRESS, DESHPANDE GALLI, ATHANI TQ
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 304

57 HALINGALI LENIN DHANAVANT
KAR/472/98
AT & POST: TELSANG, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI-
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58 HUCHAGOUDAR ASHOK SHIVALINGAPPA
KAR/780/98
HABBU GALLI, NEAR DESAR WADA TALUK : ATHANI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 212

59 NINGAPPA BASALINGAPPA KHOKALE
KAR/802/98
AT PO: BALLIGERI, TQ, ATHANI, BELGAUM DIST,
ATHANI- 591 212

60 ADHYAPAK SAVITRI BHIMAJI
KAR/156/99
`SHRINIVAS` BADIGER KATTI, ATHANI TALUK
BELAGUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 304

61 MAHADEV MADIWALAPPA HATTIKATGI
KAR/206/99
BDO ROAD, VIKRAMPUR ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591 304

62 RAYAPPA LAXMAN PATIL
KAR/984/99
AT & POST : NANDESHWAR TALUK : ATHANI, DISTRICT BELGAUM
ATHANI-

63 DODDAMANI UMESH SIDDAPPA
KAR/1712/99
AT & POST: AINAPUR, TALUK : ATHANI, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591 303

64 TANVASHI SHIDARAY PARAGONDA
KAR/2227/99
` SADASHIVA KRUPA ` NEAR GIRLS HIGH SCHOOL VIKRAMPUR
ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 304

65 SHAMBHOJI CHIDANANDA MURIGEPPA
KAR/2597/99
KUMBAR GALLI, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591304

Page 7 of 52



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : ATHANI

BAR ASSOCIATION : ATHANI

TALUK : ATHANI DISTRICT : BELAGAVI

SL NO. NAME

66 LALITA BASAPPA MADAR
KAR/2916/99
AT & POST : SAVADI TALUK : ATHANI, DISTRICT :" BELGAUM
ATHANI-

67 MATTEPPAGOL SHANKAR KADAPPA
KAR/3062/99
AT PO: SATTI, TQ: ATHANI, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI- 591 240

68 SHINDHE ASHOK NARASING
KAR/3116/99
VIKRAMPUR, B D O, OFFICE QRTS, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DIST
ATHANI- 591 304

69 CHOULAGI IRASANGAPPA IRAPPA
KAR/3436/99
SHRI BASAV NILAY, NEAR SALES TAX OFFICE SHANTINAGAR, ATHANI
ATHANI-

70 KHOBRI AMAGOND MARUTHI
KAR/3804/99
AT & POST : TELSANG TALUK : ATHANI, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591 265

71 PARAGOUDA BASAGOUDA PATIL
KAR/4225/99
CHANDRA SADARI, AT AND POST SATTI TALUK : ATHANI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI-

72 MOULALI UMARSAB SANADI
KAR/4711/99
AT PO: AWARKHOD TQ: ATHANI, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI- 591 304

73 BHOSALE RAMAPPA MAURTI
KAR/4766/99
S/0 MARUTI, AT POST: RADDERHATTI, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI-

74 SANK SUNIL ANNAPPA
KAR/4832/99
GUGAN GALLI ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591 304
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75 NADUVINAMANI MALLAPPA RAVASAHEB
KAR/69/2000
AT P, O, NAGANUR P, K, TQ. ATHANI, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI-

76 WAGHAMORE SUNIL SHANKAR
KAR/94/2000
AT P, O, BEVANOOR TQ. ATHANI, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI-

77 SHIRGUPPIKAR VAISHALI ANNASAHEB
KAR/1123/2000
AT & PO, AINAPUR, ATHANI TQ, BELGAUM DT, ATHANI- 591 303

78 BIDARI VARDHAMAN TAMMANNA
KAR/1210/2000
AT: PO, NANDAGAON ATHANI TQ, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI- 591 325

79 SANGOUDA RAMAGOUDA PATIL
KAR/1220/2000
AT; BAMANAL PO: VISHNUWADI, ATHANI TQ, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI-

80 YADURE YALLAPPA BHIMASHA
KAR/1243/2000
S/0 BHIMASHA YADURE, AT; UPPARWADI KAGWAD POST
ANTHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 233

81 SHINGE SHASHIKANT MARUTI
KAR/1430/2000
AT: PO, AINAPUR TQ. ATHANI, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI- 591 303

82 GUGAWAD SANGAPPA SIDDAPPA
KAR/1454/2000
VIKRAMPUR, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591 304

83 KOKARE RAVASAB MANAGINI
KAR/1580/2000
AT: PO, BEVANUR TQ. ATHANI, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI-

84 V. S. DESAI
KAR/1779/2000
AT: PO, KOKATNUR, TQ, ATHANI BELGAUM DIST, , ATHANI-
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85 DESHPANDE BALA SAHEB RAMAKANT
KAR/2099/2000
MOHITE GALLI, ATHANI BELGAUM DIST, , ATHANI-

86 Smt. POORNIMA
KAR/2582/2000
POORNAMANGALALINGA, BASAVANAGAR, VIKRAMPUR, ATHANI
ATHANI- 594 304

87 KAROLI SAVITA VIJAY
KAR/3039/2000
OPP: GOVT HOSPITAL AT & POST : ATHANI
BAGALKOT DISTRICT, BAGALKOT-

88 KULKARNI RAGHAVENDRA MUKUNDRAO
KAR/779/2001
NO, 353, AIYYA, 4TH MAIN ROAD, PALACE ORCHARD
SADASHIVA NAGAR URBAN, BENGALURU- 560001

89 NADONI SHASHIKANT SATAPPA
KAR/903/2001
S/0 SATAPPA, AT & POST: AINAPUR, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI-

90 PATIL VIJAYRUDRA GOUDA BASANAGOUDA
KAR/1088/2001
HOLI KATTIGALLI AT & POST TQ ATHANI, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI-

91 PANDAV RAJKUMAR SHIVARAM
KAR/1366/2001
HARALAYY A NAGAR CHARMALAY A 2ND ROAD
AT PO & TQ: ATHANI, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI- 591 304

92 YAMAGAR NINGAPPA YASHVANT
KAR/1368/2001
AT PO: BEVANUR ATHANI TQ, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI-

93 BHARAMADE SURESH MALAGOUDA
KAR/1787/2001
AT PO; MOLWAD TQ; ATHANI, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI-
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94 SANDEEP SANGORAM
KAR/3305/2001
I, B, ROAD, ATHANI, ATHANI- 591 304

95 DHARIGOUDA BASAPPA APPANNA
KAR/306/2002
AT POST; SANKONATTI, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591 304

96 AMBI VASANT LAXMAN
KAR/832/2002
AT POST; SHIRAHATTI, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI-

97 PATIL MALAGOUDA KALAGOUDA
KAR/1367/2002
S/0 K S PATIL, NO, 1712, HOLIKATTI GALLI, ATHANI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 304

98 GUNJIGAVI MALLAPPA DUNDAPPA
KAR/1380/2002
JERE-PLOT, SHANTHI NAGAR, ATHANI, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

99 UDAGANVI SANTOSH MAHADEO
KAR/1396/2002
C/0 M B UDAGANVI, AT; KAGWAD, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

100 RAWASAHEB PAREES HAGED
KAR/1460/2002
S/0 PAREES NAGAPPA HAGED, AT POST; SHIRAHATTI
ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

101 GASTI VISHWANATH SHIVAPPA
KAR/1865/2002
S/0 SHIVAPPA SUKADEV GASTI, AT & POST; SAMEERWADI
MUDHOL TALUK, BAGALKOT DISTRICT, MUDHOL

102 KASTURI MALLAPPA RAMAPPA
KAR/2002/2002
S/0 RAMAPPA SHIDDAPPA KASTURI, AT POST; SHIVANUR
ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 232
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103 BURLI VEERABHADRAPPA SHANKRAPPA
KAR/2129/2002
C, T, S, NO, 760/5, BEHIND GACHINAMATH ATHANKI, ATHANI

104 MORE PRAKASH PANDU
KAR/2649/2002
S/0 PANDU LAXMAN MORE, AT; TELSANG, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 265

105 SALUNKE PRAKASH BABASAHEB
KAR/2768/2002
S/0 BABASAHEB P SALUNKE, NO. 17/C, VIKRAMPUR, ATHANI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 304

106 ARAGODDI RAJASHEKHAR ANNAPPA
KAR/2770/2002
SHIVAYOGI NAGAR, SATTI ROAD, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

107 ROOPACHAND KALLAPPA DHANAVANT
KAR/69/2003
S/O, KALLAPPA YAMANAPPA DHANAVANT JUGUL POST
ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 252

108 BALIKAI RAMESH SURENDRA
KAR/508/2003
PLOIT NO, 43/A, OPP, S, G, E, T SCHOOL VIKRAMPUR, ATHANI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591304

109 PATIL VILAS PARAGOUDA
KAR/521/2003
S/0 PARAGOUDA M PATIL, POST; CHAMAKERI, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 248

110 HUDDAR MAHANTESH APPASAB
KAR/640/2003
S/0 A P HUDDAR, AT; DODAWAD, NAGANUR ( P K ) POST
ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

111 PUJARI SHREEKANT GURALING
KAR/1417/2003
AT POST; KATAGERI, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
BELGAUM
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112 ITI MAHADEV LAXMIBAI
KAR/1714/2003
S/0 LAXMIBAI M ITI, SHIRAHATTI POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, BELGAUM

113 NAGESH PANDIT KANCHAKARATTY
KAR/2020/2003
S/0 P H KANCHAKARATTI, AT POST; RADDERAHATTI
ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

114 MAGAR SAMBAJI NARAYAN
KAR/2085/2003
S/0 N S MAGAR, AT POST; SUTTATTI, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

115 BIRADAR BALAPPA CHATUR
KAR/3050/2003
S/0 C B BIRADAR, SHANTI NIKETAN NILAYA, SHANTI NAGAR
ATHANI, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 304

116 ASHOK RUDRAPPA MALOJI
KAR/3379/2003
S/0 R G MALOJI, AT & POST; MOLE, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, BELGAUM

117 GEND MAHADEV APPANNA
KAR/3869/2003
S/0 A A GEND, MOLE POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

118 SINDUR MURAGEPPA SHIDDAPPA
KAR/659/2004
S/0 S S SINDUR, KAKAMARI POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, BELGAUM- 591 265

119 NARAGATTI SHIVANAND RAMACHANDRA
KAR/672/2004
NO, 47, SAI MANDIR OPPOSITE SATTI ROAD, ATHANI, BELAGAVI
ATHANI- 591304
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120 PRAVIN SHANKAR KULKARNI
KAR/1116/2004
PLOT NO, 17, ' MANTRALAYA, ' VIDYA NAGAR, ATHANI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 304

121 AKIWATE BABASAB NARASU
KAR/2287/2004
S/0 NARASU, SHIRGUPPI POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

122 SUDIN SITARAM DHONDARE
KAR/2556/2004
S/0 S R DHONDARE, NO, 1775, BASAVA NAGAR, KAGWAD, ATHANI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

123 KARAV PADMASHREE SHRIKANT
KAR/2717/2004
D/0 KARAV SHRIKANT BABASAHEB, VIKRAMPUR, ATHANI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

124 KAMBLE POPAT NARAYAN
KAR/3172/2004
S/0 N H KAMBLE, AT & POST; LOKUR, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

125 PATIL SURESH SHANKAR
KAR/33/2005
S/0 SHANKAR S PATIL, AT & POST; LOKUR ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 234

126 SIMPI RAMPRAKASH APPASAB
KAR/58/2005
C/0 KRISHNARAJ B ASODE, NO, 103, J - 2, C BUILDING
JUDICIAL BLOCK, NATIONAL GAMES COMPLEX, KORAMANGALA
BANGALORE- 560 047

127 KULKARNI VISHNU GOVIND
KAR/381/2005
S/0 KULKARNI GOVIND ISHNU, I B ROAD, NEAR HUDCO COLONY
ATHANI, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI
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128 BIRADAR SUBHAS KRISHNAPPA
KAR/628/2005
S/0 K C BIRADAR
BADAGI POST & VILLAGE ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI

129 TEERTH BHARAT JAGANNATH
KAR/801/2005
S/0 JAGANNATH BASAPPA TEERTH, AT & POST; TEERTH
ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

130 TAGALI MAHESH RACHAPPA
KAR/1340/2005
S/0 R D TAGALI, KHILEGAON POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 212

131 ANILKUMAR C SHINDE
KAR/1674/2005
BURLI PLOT, BEHIND GACHICHINMATH, ATHANI, BELAGAVI
BELAGAVI- 591304

132 DUNDI MALLIKARJUN CHANABASAPPA
KAR/2346/2005
S/0 CHANABASAPPA DUNDI, KAKAMARI POST ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

133 GULAGANVI ASHOK GOPAL
KAR/2366/2005
S/0 G S GULAGANVI, SATTI POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

134 HIREMATH SHAMBHULINGAYYA GURUNANJAYYA
KAR/2376/2005
S/0 G S HIREMATH
NEAR KUMBAR BHAVI C T S NO. 2771, ATHANI POST & TALUK
BELGAUM, ATHANI

135 HALINGALI JAYAPAL APPASAB
KAR/2405/2005
S/0 A D HALINGALI, SHIRAHATTI, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI
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136 CHALAWADI VINOD GANAPATI
KAR/2531/2005
S/0 GANAPATI, AINAPUR ;POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

137 ASKI SUNIL ANNAPPA
KAR/2633/2005
S/0 A M ASKI, DARUR POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

138 BANDU PEERAPPA DESHINGE
KAR/2671/2005
AT & POST : MANGAVATI TALUK : ATHANI
DISTRICT : BELGAUM, ATHANI

139 GULAPPANAVAR SANGAMESH SIDAGOUDA
KAR/2844/2005
AT & POST : INGALGAON, TALUK : ATHANI
DISTRICT : BELGUM, ATHANI

140 KAMBLE BHIMU SHIVALING
KAR/2956/2005
S/0 SHIVALING, SHANTI NAGAR, ATHANI, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591 304

141 NAIK SHEKAR ANNASAHEB
KAR/3105/2005
S/0 ANNASAHEB B NAIK, ' GURU PRASAD
' NEAR H B C OFFICE, VICKRAMPUR, ATHANI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

142 PATIL SATYAPPA SHIVAGOUDA
KAR/3890/2005
S/0 PATIL SHIVAGOUDA SHIDRAYA, BAMANAL POST
ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 232

143 SANJAY PANDIT HONAKHANDE
KAR/133/2006
S/0 PANDIT HONAKHANDE, AJUR POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 212
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144 THAKKANNAVAR DHAREPPA BASAPPA
KAR/783/2006
S/0 BASAPPA, SAVADI POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

145 SHEDSHYAL SATISH HANAMANTH
KAR/871/2006
S/0 HANAMANTH SHEDSHYAL, HALYAL POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

146 PATIL MAHALINGAPPA SADASHIV
KAR/1012/2006
S/0 SADASHIV BASAGOUDA PATIL, HULAGABALI POST
ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

147 KUTUBUDDIN H AWATI
KAR/1477/2006
GASRI PLOT, ATHANI, ATHANI (Tq) BELAGAVI DIST
BELAGAVI- 591304

148 PATIL RUDRAGOUDA BASAGOUDA
KAR/1796/2006
S/0 B A PATIL, PATIL KIRANA MERCHANT
OPP; RENUKA TEMPLE, KAGWAD POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

149 PATIL TIMMAJIGOUDA KALAGOUDA
KAR/2654/2006
S/0 KALAGOUDA B PATIL, AJUR POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

150 SAVADI SURESH MURIGEPPA
KAR/2826/2006
S/0 MURIGEPPA SAVADI, R/0. NAGANUR P K ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

151 PADASALAGI RAMESH NINGAPPA
KAR/2854/2006
S/0 NINGAPPA, NANDAGAO ROAD, NEAR ICE FACTORY, ATHANI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI
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152 SIDANALE BAHUBALI SUKUMAR
KAR/2874/2006
S/0 SUKUMAR A SIDANALE, SHEDBAL POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 315

153 HALLUR MAHAVEER BHIMAPPA
KAR/2894/2006
NO 1318, NEAR BUS STOP DARURA, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

154 KURUNDWADE JINENDRA DHANYAKUMAR
KAR/2903/2006
S/0 D A KURUNDWADE, SHIRGUPPI POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 242

155 BHANDARE ARAVIND BABU
KAR/2988/2006
S/0 BABU BALAPPA BHANDARE, UGAR KHURD POST
ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

156 MANGASULI KUMAR BAGAWANT
KAR/3000/2006
S/0 BAGAWANT B MANGASULI, DARUR POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

157 MANE PRAKASH ARJUN
KAR/3040/2006
S/0 ARJUN MANE, AINAPUR POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 303

158 PATIL BALAGOUDA JOTAGOUDA
KAR/3246/2006
S/0 PATIL JOTAGOUDA RAYAGOUDA, FARIDKHANWADI POST
ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 316

159 SUBHAS LAXMAN MANNAPPAGOL
KAR/3381/2006
S/0 LASMAN K MANNAPPAGOL, TELSANG POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI
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160 SINGHE RAJKUMAR MANOHAR
KAR/3544/2006
S/0 MANOHAR MALLAPPA SHINGHE, UGAR KHURD POST
ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

161 PATTAN RANJANA MADHUKAR
KAR/3549/2006
D/0 MADHUKAR R PATTAN, VIKRAMPUR
NEAR K E B OFFICE, ATHANI, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

162 HONKAMBLE MANJUNATH SHAMRAO
KAR/4119/2006
S/0 SHAMRAO YESHWANTH HONKAMBLE, KAGWAD POST
ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 223

163 WAGHAMARE DAYANAND SHANKAR
KAR/4235/2006
C/0 B GOPALA, NO. 8, ARCO TOWERS, LALBAGH ROAD
BANGALORE, BANGALORE- 560 027

164 JAMADAR SHABBIR SIKANDAR
KAR/4297/2006
S/0 SIKANDAR D JAMADAR, NEAR HOTEL SHANTHI SAGAR
ATHANI, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

165 PATIL SNEHITA BHARAMAGOUDA
KAR/86/2007
D/0 BHARAMAGOUDA S PATIL, NANDAGAON POST
ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

166 BADAGI SHASHIKANT SHREEPATI
KAR/432/2007
S/0 SHREEPATI, THUBACHI POST, JAMKHANDI TALUK
BAGALKOT DISTRICT, JAMKHANDI

167 KEERANAGI SUBHAS KAREPPA
KAR/743/2007
S/0 KAREYAPPA KEERANAGI, SHIVANUR POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

Page 19 of 52



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : ATHANI

BAR ASSOCIATION : ATHANI

TALUK : ATHANI DISTRICT : BELAGAVI

SL NO. NAME

168 NAIK SURESH BHIMAPPA
KAR/762/2007
S/0 NAIK BHIMAPPA APPANNA, MAYANATTI VILLAGE
ABBIHAL POST, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591 304

169 AIHOLE SANTOSH BHUPAL
KAR/765/2007
S/0 BHUPAL LAXMAN AIHOLE, UGARBUDRUK POST
ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

170 PATIL VEERAGOUDA SHIVAGOUDA
KAR/933/2007
S/0 SHIVAGOUDA MALAGOUDA PATIL, PLOT NO. 91
OPP; B C M HOSTEL, KANAKDAS EXTENSION, BIJAPUR, BIJAPUR

171 TELI SHRISHAIL TAMMANNAPPA
KAR/2729/2007
S/0 TAMMANNAPPA TELI, SHEGUNASHI POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

172 NAIK SUBHAS CHANNAPPA
KAR/2932/2007
S/0 CHANNAPPA S NAIK, SANKONATTI POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 304

173 MUDASI CHAITANYA APPASAB
KAR/3163/2007
S/0 MUDASI APPASAB NAGAPPA, BALLIGERI POST
ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 212

174 NIMBALKAR SANTOSH RAMCHANDRA
KAR/3241/2007
S/0 A N RAMACHANDRA, R S ROAD, BADAGE PLOT
UGAR KHURD POST, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

175 BALASAHEB RAVASAHEB CHAMBAR
KAR/3262/2007
S/0 RAVSAHEB CHAMBAR, UGAR( B K ) POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 320
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176 SALIMANI RAMESH HOLEPPA
KAR/3265/2007
S/0 HOLEPPA BASAPPA SALIMANI, RENUKA NAGAR
KUDACHI ROAD, UGAR KHURD, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI

177 THAKKANNAVAR RAMU SADASHIVA
KAR/3374/2007
S/0 SADASHIVA THAKKANNAVAR, INGALGAON ( NANDI ) POST
ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

178 KHEBANI MALLAPPA ADRASHAPPA
KAR/3465/2007
S/0 KHEBANI ADRASHAPPA, KATAGERI POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 304

179 PARAGANVE MAHADEV VITHAL
KAR/3557/2007
S/0 VITHAL, MOLE POST, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591 322

180 DESAI SMITA RAJEEV
KAR/3590/2007
D/0 RAJEEV RAO SAHEB DESAI, KAMAL KUNJ, DESHAPANDE GALLI
NEAR DESAI WADA, ATHANI, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

181 PATIL MAHESH SHATAGOUDA
KAR/3632/2007
S/0 S A PATIL, AT; SHAHAPUR, SHIRGUPPI POST
ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 242

182 KAMBALE SAHADEV NAMADEV
KAR/3742/2007
S/0 NAMADEV Y KAMBALE, KOKATNUR POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI

183 KUNDARGI SARTHAK KRISHNARAJ
KAR/4232/2007
S/0 K L KUNDARGI, ADVOCATE, I B ROAD VIKRAMPUR
ATHANI, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 304

Page 21 of 52



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : ATHANI

BAR ASSOCIATION : ATHANI

TALUK : ATHANI DISTRICT : BELAGAVI

SL NO. NAME

184 PANGI SHARANAPPA PARASAPPA
KAR/937/2008
S/0 PARASAPPA PANGI, TELSANG POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 265

185 MATHAPATI CHANNAMALLAYYA SIDDAYYA
KAR/994/2008
S/0 SIDDAYYA V MATHAPATI, KAGWAD POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 223

186 PATIL SHIVARAJ APPASAB
KAR/1040/2008
S/0 APPASAB, AT & POST : SHIRAGUPPI, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 242

187 KARNI SUNILKUMAR SHAMBHULING
KAR/1100/2008
S/0 SHAMBHULING, TELSANG POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591 265

188 DUBALE PREMA BABASAB
KAR/1328/2008
D/0 BABASAB R DUBALE, KUSANAL POST, ATHANI TALUK,
BELGAUM DISTRICT

189 YALAGUDRI VARDHAMAN BHUJABALI
KAR/2124/2008
S/0 BHUJABALI YALAGUDRI, AT & POST; MAHISHAWADAGI
ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI-

190 AIGALI ASHOK MURIGEPPA
KAR/2398/2008
R/A. DODWAD, NAGANUR P.K. POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI-

191 TALAKERI MAHAVEER
KAR/2495/2008
SATTI POST ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI- 591240

192 KAMBLE VIJAY TULASIDAS
KAR/2860/2008
TEERTH POST ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI- 591304
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193 KAMBLE REVAPPA BHOURAVVA
KAR/2890/2008
AT AND POST: KOTTALAGI, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591304

194 VIJAY KESHAV PATIL
KAR/2956/2008
C/O KESHAV S PATIL H NO, 21/C/3, SHINAL AT & POST
ATHANI TALUK BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI-

195 SMT. KORABU DEEPA MAHADEV
KAR/2964/2008
AT & POST: MANGAVATI, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI-

196 KANAL PRAKASH SATTYAPPA
KAR/3092/2008
MANGSULI AT & POST ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI-

197 KAMBLE SHIVAJI DHANPAL
KAR/3167/2008
AT POST MADBHAVI ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI-

198 IJARE PAREES TAVANAPPA
KAR/3625/2008
AT POST SHIRAHATTI ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DIST, BELGAUM-

199 MARELAR RAMU DURGAPPA
KAR/3628/2008
C/O SURESH S BELLANKI SIDDARTH NAGAR, ATHANI, ATHANI-

200 PATIL ANNAGOUDA RAJAGOUDA
KAR/3670/2008
AT & POST KAGWAD ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI-

201 FAKIRE UMA MAHADEV
KAR/201/2009
UMA M FAKIRE R/A. AINAPUR, ATHANI TALU
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI -
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202 MUTARE ASHOK SADASHIV
KAR/249/2009
AT POST SHEDBAL ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI- 591315

203 GADIWAN BABY TABASSUM JAHAN
KAR/339/2009
BIJAL MANZIL SHANTI NAGAR ATHANI, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI-

204 AMIT BABASO DIKSHANT
KAR/387/2009
BASAVNAGAR KAGWAD VILLAGE & POST ATHANI TALUK BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI, ATHANI- 591223

205 KAMBLE BAHUSAHEB TAMMANNA
KAR/659/2009
AT & POST - ABBIHAL BUDDHANAGAR ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591304

206 HIREMANI PRAMOD DAYANAND
KAR/687/2009
MAMMA DEVI ROAD ATHANI TALUK - ATHANI
DISTRICT - BELGAUM, ATHANI- 591304

207 SAVADI SHIVANAND PARAPPA
KAR/969/2009
S/0 PARAPPA C SAVADI, NAGANUR POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591240

208 PATIL SWAPNEEL
KAR/1421/2009
S/0 RAMAGOUDA, ZUNJARWAD POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591230

209 KAMBLE MUTTAPPA DHAREPPA
KAR/1561/2009
S/0 DHAREPPA KAMBLE, NANDESHWAR POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT., ATHANI-

210 TRIKANI MURIGEPPA BASAGOUDA
KAR/1931/2009
AT & POST : KRISHNA KITTUR, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI-
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211 SHRI. PATIL IRAGOUDA SHIVAGOUDA
KAR/1943/2009
AT & POST: SATTI, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
BELGAUM- 591240

212 DUMMANAVAR VIDYADHAR SURENDRA
KAR/1945/2009
AT & POST : MAHISHAWADAGI, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
BELGAUM- 591240

213 KAVERI MAHENDRA MAHADEV
KAR/2260/2009
S/0 MAHADEV C KAVERI, 3RD CROSS, VIDYA NAGAR, ATHANI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI-

214 PATIL SHASHIKANT APASAHEB
KAR/2284/2009
MANGASULI VILLAGE & POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, BELGAUM- 591234

215 SURYAVANSHI SAHADEV SHAMARAO
KAR/2295/2009
S/O SHAMARAO R SURYAVANSHI MARATHAGALLI ATHANI
ATHANI TALUK BELAGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI-

216 ASODE RAJU PURANDHAR
KAR/2441/2009
S/0 PURANDAR NAMDEV ASODE, AT & POST: AINAPUR
ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI-

217 GURAV APPASAHEB SUBHASH
KAR/3077/2009
AT & POST: UGAR BK ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI-

218 DARUR RAJU NINGAPPA
KAR/3102/2009
AT- POST-SHANKAR NAGAR ATHANI-TQ, BELAGAUM-DIST, ATHANI-

219 LALE SWATI PAPA
KAR/3206/2009
W/O. DR. B.N. NANDIGOUDAR F.NO. 303
SANIKA PRESTIGE APARTMENTS, PLOT NO. 5936, S.V. COLONY
TILAKAWADI, BELGAUM-

Page 25 of 52



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : ATHANI

BAR ASSOCIATION : ATHANI

TALUK : ATHANI DISTRICT : BELAGAVI

SL NO. NAME

220 KAMBLE GEETA DUNDAVVA
KAR/3220/2009
R/O ABBIHAL (BUDHA NAGAR) ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST
ATHANI- 591304

221 BADIGER DEEPAK MACHHENDRA
KAR/199/2010
ABBIHAL POST ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI - 591304

222 PATTAR SUSHEELKUMAR BALWANT
KAR/249/2010
PLOT NO 8, 3RD CROSS, VIKRAMPUR ATHANI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591304

223 PATIL SURESH RAYAGOUDA
KAR/275/2010
AT & POST ; KHILEGAOUN, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI -

224 MANOJE MAHAVEER DASHARTH
KAR/334/2010
AT & POST ; ATNAPUR, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI-

225 SHERKHANE DEVDAS DHONDIBA
KAR/561/2010
A/P. NAVALIHAL, TALUK: ATHANI, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI -

226 MAGADUM BAHUBALI AJIT
KAR/566/2010
UGAR B K VILLAGE & POST ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI-

227 SADASHIV GANGAPPA BIRADAR
KAR/652/2010
AT & POST KOHALLI ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI -

228 KUMBAR SOMASHEKHAR RUDRAPPA
KAR/836/2010
AT & POST: JAMBAGI, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI-
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229 BANASODE GOUTAM CHIDANAND
KAR/2099/2010
G C BANASODE HALYAL POST, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI -

230 KADOLI BAHUBALI DHANAPAL
KAR/2206/2010
C/O ARUN S. PATIL BASAV NAGAR, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI-

231 PATIL MAHESH APPASAB
KAR/2346/2010
KAGWAD POST ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM, ATHANI -

232 PATIL SWAPNIL RAJGOUDA
KAR/2347/2010
C/O JYOTHAGOUDA A PATIL KAGWAD POST, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI -

233 PATIL MALAGOUDA JAYAKUMARQ
KAR/2500/2010
S/O JAYAKUMAR J. PATIL SHIRAHATTI, ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI-

234 SHEDBAL PAVAN ANNASAB
KAR/2519/2010
KOKATNUR POST ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM, ATHANI-

235 SIDHANTI VIJAYKUMAR HANAMANTHRAO
KAR/2653/2010
DESHPANDE GALLI NEAR DESAI WADA, ATHANI TALUK, ATHANI-

236 TAKKANAVAR BASAPPA IRAPPA
KAR/2689/2010
NEAR SANJAY GANDI SCHOOL VIKRAMAPUR ATHANI, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI-

237 PATTAN MITHESH ANEEL
KAR/3602/2010
SHANTHI NAGAR ATHANI ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI-
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238 WAGHAMORE KIRAN MARUTI
KAR/3621/2010
AT POST BEVANOOR ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI-

239 AMUL SUBHASH KAMATE
KAR/39/2011
AT POST UGAR B K ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI-

240 MOHAN KAMANNA DODDAMANI
KAR/729/2011
LAXMI NARAYAN NAGAR GASTI PLOT ATHANI
BELGAUM DISTRICYT, ATHANI-

241 HIREMATH GOUREESH DODDAYYA
KAR/968/2011
HULAGABALI AT & POST ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI-

242 HIPPALKAR BASAVARAJ MARUTI
KAR/1013/2011
AT & POST - MOLE ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI-

243 AVAKKANAVAR ANAND BASAGOUDA
KAR/1442/2011
BASAVA NILAYA, SHEGUNASHI AT & POST ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI-

244 TERDAL NARASAPPA BASAPPA
KAR/1534/2011
S.R. GARAGE, BIJAPUR ROAD, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591304

245 AMAR VARDHAMAN GHALI
KAR/1563/2011
KHAVATAKOPP AT & POST ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI - 591220

246 VIDYADHAR SADASHIV MOURYA
KAR/1777/2011
AT & POST - SHIBGUPPI ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
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247 PATIL SHIVAGOUD
KAR/2288/2011
AT & POST: TELSANG, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, BELGAUM-

248 SHIDAWADKAR ANNAPPA SHRIMANT
KAR/2590/2011
AT & POST: DESAIRATTI, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591230

249 MALLIKARJUN VILAS TADAPATTI
KAR/2602/2011
P & T QUATERS VIKRAMPUR ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591304

250 PUJARI VAIBHAVKUMAR ARUNKUMAR
KAR/2608/2011
AT & POST: MANGASULI, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591234

251 KUMBAR MALLIKARJUN KALLAPPA
KAR/2716/2011
AT & POST: LOKUR, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591234

252 LEELAVATI VIJAY VARMA
KAR/358/2012
AT & POST - BALAWAD ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI-

253 KULLOLLI REKHA MALLAPPA
KAR/537/2012
C/O. M.S. PATIL (KULLOLLI), KOLAKI LANE, BANAHATTI
JAMKHANDI TALUK, BANAHATTI-

254 PATIL VINAY SANGANAGOUDA
KAR/1455/2012
H NO 2394 NEAR DATTA TEMPLE ATHANI, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591304

255 YALIGOUDA ABHINANDAN NEMINATH
KAR/1468/2012
AT & POST - SHIRAHATTI ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI-
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256 AKIWATE KISHORE ABHAYKUMAR
KAR/1766/2012
AT & POST: SHIRGUPPI, ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI-

257 MAHAJAN AMIT ANAND
KAR/1908/2012
2186, MAHAJAN WADA ATHANI ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591304

258 KAVITA PUJARI
KAR/2079/2012
AT- YALLAMMAWADI POST- KOKATANUR
ATHANI TALUK BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI-

259 ANIL BASAVANTRAO KARADE
KAR/2477/2012
S/O BASAVANTRAO KARADE PATIL GALLI ATHANI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591304

260 MUJAFARALI KAWARE
KAR/2542/2012
AT & POST - KOKATNUR ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591230

261 BASAVARAJ DHANGI
KAR/2684/2012
HUNDEKAR GALLI ATHANI TALUK, BELAGUM DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591304

262 HUDDAR ADRUSH ANNAPPA
KAR/244/2013
KRISNH PRABHU NIVAS OPP S S M S COLLEGE
SATTI ROAD ATHANI BELGUM DISTRICT, ATHANI-

263 KADAM SHAMBHU SHRIRANG
KAR/275/2013
AT & POST - LOKUR ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI-

264 RAJMANI CHALUVARAJ BHIMAPPA
KAR/291/2013
AT & POST - SAVADI ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
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265 SHANKAREPPA APPASAHEB PATIL
KAR/335/2013
AT & POST - NANDESHWAR ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI-

266 KUNDARGI SALANKRAT
KAR/1428/2013
A / P NO 1630/12 H4 VIKRAMPUR I B ROAD ATHANI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591306

267 SIDDAPPA ALGUR
KAR/1458/2013
AT - SHIRAHATTI ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI-

268 RAVASAB BYALAGOUDAR
KAR/1509/2013
AT & POST - SATTI ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591240

269 RAYAPPA PUJARI
KAR/1526/2013
AT - YALLAMMAWADI, POST - KOKATNUR ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591230

270 KEMPAWADE PRAVEEN GOPAL
KAR/1603/2013
AT & POST - SHEDBAL ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI-

271 KAMBLE RAJENDRA YAMANAPPA
KAR/416/2014
AT POST TEERTH TQ. ATHANI, DIST. BELGAUM, ATHANI- 591304

272 SANKRATTI BHIMAPPA PARIS
KAR/783/2014
SAPTASAGAR AT/PO TQ. ATHANI, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI -

273 RAMANAGOUDA SHREESHAIL PATIL
KAR/1384/2014
HULAGABALI TQ. ATHANI, BELGAUM, ATHANI-
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274 SHILPA SHRIKANT PATIL
KAR/1483/2014
MAHAVEER NAGAR A/P SHIRAHATTI, ATHANI TQ, BELGAUM, ATHANI-

275 ARUN BALAGOUDA HONAGOUDAR
KAR/1829/2014
PATTAR GALLI ATHANI TQ., BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI-

276 KOTTURAMATH SHARADA NANJAYYA
KAR/2149/2014
C/O SHIVALING S GALAGALI A/P SANKONATTI, TQ. ATHANI
DIST. BELAGAVI, ATHANI-

277 RAMGOUDA PATIL
KAR/2160/2014
AT BALLIGERI TQ. ATHANI, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI-

278 MOLE BHARAT JINENDRA
KAR/79/2015
AT JUGUL TQ. ATHANI, DIST. BELGAUM, ATHANI-

279 ASHARANI GOPAL KHOT
KAR/254/2015
AINAPUR, NEHARU CHOWK, TQ. ATHANI, DIST. BELGAUM, ATHANI-

280 NAMADEV PUNDALIK BABAR
KAR/412/2015
A/P KODAGANUR, TQ. ATHANI, DIST. BELGAUM, ATHANI-

281 SHANKAR BABAR
KAR/413/2015
A/P KODAGANUR TQ. ATHANI, DIST. BELGAUM, ATHANI- 591304

282 KAMBLE MALLIKARJUN
KAR/549/2015
AT & POST HULAGABALI TQ. ATHANI, DIST BELGAUM
ATHANI- 591304

283 SUNIL JAMAKHNDI
KAR/1093/2015
ATHANI, ATHANI-
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284 CHANDRAKANT K BAGI
KAR/1330/2015
A/P HALYAL TQ. ATHANI, DIST. BELGAUM, ATHANI- 591304

285 RAHUL MIRJE
KAR/1339/2015
A/O PARAMANANDWADI TQ. RAIBAG, DIST. BELGAUM
RAIBAG- 591311

286 MARUTI M GURAV
KAR/1569/2015
AT&POST;: DODDAWAD, ATHANI TALUK, DISTRICT: BELGAUM
ATHANI- 591240

287 VIJAY S HIREMATH
KAR/1598/2015
POST SHIRAGUPPI TQ. ATHANI, DIST. BELGAUM, ATHANI- 591242

288 SANGAPPA KALLAPPA KANDHARE
KAR/1791/2015
AT/POST TELSANG TQ. ATHANI, DIST. BELGAUM, ATHANI- 591265

289 SACHIN S PATIL
KAR/1868/2015
KALLOTTI POST. TQ. ATHANI, BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI- 591232

290 VASHISHT HUDDAR
KAR/2094/2015
AT/ DODAWAD TQ. ATHANI, DIST BELGAUM, ATHANI- 591240

291 ANAND HONAGOUDAR
KAR/315/2016
PATTAR GALLI, ATHANI, DIST. BELGAUM, ATHANI-

292 SHRI. CHINCHOLIMATH SHIVANAND
KAR/671/2016
AT & POST - SANKONATTIMATH ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI-

293 RANGAPPA M BUDNI
KAR/697/2016
AT & POST - SHANKARAHATTI ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI-
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294 SHRINIVAS KAMBLE
KAR/1139/2016
UGAR - BUDRUK ( BUDHA NAGAR ) ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI-

295 SHRI. SHANKAR MAHALING MAGADUM
KAR/1152/2016
AT/POST ATHANI, ATHANI TQ., BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI-

296 VIKRAM R PADANAD
KAR/1173/2016
AT/POST SANKONATTI, ATHANI TQ., BELGAUM DIST, ATHANI-

297 BANGAREPPA KAMBLE
KAR/1180/2016
A/P KRISHNA KITTUR BHEEM NAGAR, TQ. ATHANI, DIST. BELGAUM
ATHANI- 591303

298 SHRI. SNEHAL NANDRE
KAR/1213/2016
A/P SHEDBAL KUDACHI GALLI, ATHANI TQ. & BELGAUM DIST
ATHANI-

299 CHAITANYA MARUTI GAYKWAD
KAR/1264/2016
A/P TANGADI SHIVAJI NAGAR TQ. ATHANI, DIST. BELGAUM
ATHANI- 591303

300 RAYANNAVAR VIJAY SAINAPPA
KAR/1326/2016
AT & POST - SANKONATTI ATHANI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591304

301 MANJUNATH A TERADAL
KAR/1445/2016
# 533, SHIRAHATTI TQ. ATHANI, DIST. BELGAUM, ATHANI- 591304

302 SHRI. UDAY UPADHYE
KAR/2206/2016
A/P SANKONATTI TQ. ATHANI, DIST. BELGAUM, ATHANI- 591304
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303 JUBER MOMIN
KAR/121/2017
A/O UGAR KHURD TQ. ATHANI, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI- 591316

304 PRASHANT KASHID
KAR/406/2017
AT/POST ANANTPUR TQ. ATHANI, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI- 591212

305 SHRI. NIYAJ BIRADAR
KAR/414/2017
SHANTI NAGAR, ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI- 591304

306 AMOL T HONAKHANDE
KAR/545/2017
A/P ALUR, ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI- 591212

307 BASAVARAJ NAIK
KAR/739/2017
ATHANI TQ. BELAGAVI DIST, I B ROAD HOUSING BOARD COLONY
ATHANI-

308 VITTAL KANKANAVADI
KAR/740/2017
AT KOHALLI TQ. ATHANI, DIST. BELAGAVI, ATHANI-

309 AKASH KHOT
KAR/858/2017
AT & POST - BURLATTI ATHANI TALUK, BELGAVI DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591230

310 SHRI. SANJEEV A HUDDAR
KAR/1321/2017
A/P DODAWAD TQ. ATHANI, DIST. BELAGAVI, ATHANI-

311 SHRI. ANAND IRAPPA HIPPARAGI
KAR/1347/2017
A/P SANKONATTI ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI-

312 PRAKASH NANDAGAON
KAR/1367/2017
AT & POST- KIRANAGI ATHANI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
ATHANI-
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313 BASAVARAJ UNDODI
KAR/1512/2017
AT/POST TELSANG ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI- 591265

314 SHRI. RAHUL M KATAGERI
KAR/1592/2017
FARID KHANWADI (UZAR KHURD), ATHANI- 591 316

315 RAJU BILLUR F
KAR/1839/2017
NEAR HANUMAN TEMPLE ATHANI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591304

316 ISMAIL A KAMALANAVAR
KAR/2091/2017
JANAWAD (A & P ), ATHANI- 591 240

317 SANTOSHKUMAR MATHAPATI
KAR/2311/2017
TELASANG, ATHANI- 591 265

318 SHRI. VIJAYASIMHA V DESAI
KAR/2361/2017
AT & POST - BADACHI ATHANI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591304

319 RAMESH AMBAGI
KAR/2363/2017
AT & POST - SUTTATTI ATHANI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591330

320 SHRI. SAMEERAPATEL BIRADAR
KAR/76/2018
SHANTINAGAR KALYANI PLOT, ATHANI, BELAGAVI, ATHANI- 591304

321 SHRI. ANAND BABU KORBU
KAR/518/2018
A/P AINAPUR ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI-

322 RAGHAVENDRA AIHOLE
KAR/548/2018
A/P ADAHALLE ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI-
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323 SHRI. NITIN KAMBLE
KAR/648/2018
AT LOKUR ATHANI TQ, BELGAVI DIST, ATHANI-

324 SMT. DANESHWARI TELI
KAR/939/2018
AT & POST - CHAMAKERI ATHANI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591248

325 SHRI. SADASHIV KAMBLE
KAR/1141/2018
AT SAVADI ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI-

326 SHRI. RAGHAVENDRA N HALINGALI
KAR/1192/2018
AT & POST - ZANJARWAD ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591230

327 SHRI. BAHUBALI BANAPPA BASARIKODI
KAR/1273/2018
AT & POST - SANKONATTI ATHANI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591304

328 JAGADISH BHOSALE
KAR/1351/2018
AT & POST - RADDERAHATTI ATHANI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
ATHANI-

329 SHRI. UMESH SATTI
KAR/1690/2018
AT & POST -BEDARAHATTI ATHANI TALUK, BELGAVI DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591248

330 SHRI. VIVEKANANDA NAVI
KAR/1691/2018
AT & POST - SANKONATTI ATHANI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591304

331 SHRI. PRAVEEN BHAGAVANT KAMBALE
KAR/1706/2018
AT & POST - KODAGANUR ATHANI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591304
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332 SHRI. MAHADEV YAKKANCHI
KAR/1799/2018
A/P GOUSIDDA MADDI ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI-

333 SACHIN NARAYAN PATIL
KAR/1965/2018
A/P MANGASULI, KAGAWAD TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, BELAGAVI- 591234

334 UDAYKUMAR SUBHASH UPPAR
KAR/2061/2018
AT/POST, KAGWAD (UPPARWADI) TQ. ATHANI, DIST. BELAGAVI
ATHANI- 591223

335 SHILPA PATIL
KAR/2322/2018
BEIND P L D BANK VIKARAMPUR, ATHANI, BELAGAVI
ATHANI- 591201

336 CHETANKUMAR NADUVINAMANI
KAR/2361/2018
A/P NANDESHWAR ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI- 591240

337 SANJEEV SADASHIV GOULI
KAR/2418/2018
A/P AINAPUR (MAHAVEER CHOWK) ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST
ATHANI- 591303

338 SHRI. BEERAPPA TELASANG
KAR/2451/2018
AT & POST - BADACHI ATHANI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591230

339 AMEET JIRAGYAL
KAR/2694/2018
AT & POST - SIDDARTH NAGAR VIJAYAPURA ROAD ATHANI TALUK
BELGAVI DISTRICT, ATHANI-

340 SHRI. KULKARNI RAGHAVENDRA GUNDU LEELABAI
KAR/116/2019
CTS NO.2310, RAMDEV GALLI ATHANI, BELGAUM DIST
ATHANI- 591304
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341 SHRI. RAHUL ARUN BHANDARE
KAR/471/2019
A/P KAGWAD SHEDBAL ROAD, KAGWAD TQ, BELAGAVI DIST
BELAGAVI- 591223

342 SHRI. SACHIN MIRJE
KAR/486/2019
AT & POST- UGAR BUDRUK, SHIRAGUPPI ROAD ATHANI TALUK
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591316

343 SHRI. YUSUF MUJAWAR
KAR/608/2019
AT AND POST; TELASANG TQ; ATHANI, DIST. BELAGAVI
ATHANI- 591265

344 SHRI. RAJU SADASHIV SAVADI
KAR/882/2019
AT/POST KOKATANURU ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI- 591230

345 SHRI. SUDHEER APPA JADHAV
KAR/1040/2019
AT & POST - BADACHI ATHANI TALUK, BELGAUM DIST
ATHANI- 591230

346 SHRI. LAGAMANNA SAVANT MANG
KAR/1161/2019
AT/P MOLAWADA, ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI- 591316

347 HACHIBATTI PUSHKARAJ
KAR/1324/2019
PADMANNA NILAYA OPP OF POLICE SADAYA BHAVAN ATHANI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591304

348 SHRI. MALAPPA DASHYAL
KAR/1637/2019
AT / POST- KANNAL ATHANI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591265

349 SHRI. KIRAN SABAKALE
KAR/1764/2019
AT POST- DESAIRATTI ATHANI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591315
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350 SMT. ANKITA PATIL
KAR/1826/2019
AT & POST - SHEDBAL ATHANI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591315

351 SMT. CHANDRAKALA BHANOSHI
KAR/1871/2019
A/P CHAMAKERI ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI-

352 SHRI. MALLAPPA PUJARI
KAR/1992/2019
A/P KATAGERI ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI-

353 SHRI. GAJANAN BADIGER
KAR/2338/2019
AT & POST - MOLE ATHANI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591303

354 SMT. SHUBHANGI JAMBUKUMAR CHOUGULE
KAR/2347/2019
AT/POST KUSNAL KAGWAD TQ., BELAGAVI DIST, BELAGAVI- 591316

355 SHRI. SACHIN ATHANI
KAR/2375/2019
AT- DARUR ATHANI TALUK, BELGAVI DISTRICT, ATHANI-

356 SHRI. RAMESHA NALAVADE
KAR/2497/2019
AT/P SANKONATTI, ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI-

357 SMT. APSARA AVATI
KAR/2634/2019
A/P UGAR B K, ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI- 591316

358 SHRI. CHANDRAKANT UNDODI
KAR/2835/2019
H.NO. 02, BAZAR ROAD, MORE ONI, TELASANGA
ATHANI TQ. & BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI-

359 SMT. KALPANA RAJARAM PATIL
KAR/2910/2019
AT & POST - UGAR BUDRUK ATHANI TALUK, BELGAVI DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591316
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360 SHRI. RAVIKIRAN PARUSHARAM NADONI
KAR/3012/2019
AT & POST- SIDDHARTH NAGAR AMBEDKAR CIRICLE ATHANI
BELAGAVI DISTRICT, ATHANI-

361 SHRI. GANESH POOJARI
KAR/3091/2019
IGALI ROAD, KOHALLI ATHANI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
ATHANI-

362 SHRI. SURESH MALLAPPA HIKADI
KAR/3243/2019
A/P KARLATTI, ATHANI TQ., BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI- 591304

363 SHRI. SADASHIV KAMBLE
KAR/3264/2019
YALIHADALAGI POST ATHANI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591248

364 SHRI. PURANDAR KAMBLE
KAR/291/2020
POST- DARUR ATHANI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591304

365 SHRI. UMESH BASARIKHODI
KAR/369/2020
AT & POST- SANKONATTI ATHANI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591304

366 SHRI. CHETAN CHIDANANDA CHIKKODI
KAR/400/2020
A/P ABBIHAL ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI-

367 SHRI. SANTOSH S MADIWAL
KAR/443/2020
VIKRAMPURA PLOT NO-11 (H B C ) OPPOSITE, ATHANI
BELGAUM DISTRICT, ATHANI-

368 SHRI. RAJENDRA TUKARAM BORADE
KAR/482/2020
YELIHADALGI AT & POST ATHANI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591248
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369 SMT. SHWETA S SHENGANVI PATIL
KAR/490/2020
AT & POST- ADAHALLI ATHANI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591248

370 SHRI. BALARAJ MALIGI
KAR/1047/2020
MATHORI NILAYA RAM NAGAR GASTI PLOT HALYAL ROAD ATHANI

371 SHRI. VIJAY NARAYAN SAVANT
KAR/1082/2020
DESAIRATTI TALUK ATHANI DISTRICT BELAGAVI

372 SHRI. LOKESH KALE
KAR/1575/2020
A T POST HALYAL TQ ATHANI DIST BELAGAVI PIN 591304

373 SHRI. MALLIKARJUN BELLANKI
KAR/44/2021
S/O GIRAMALLA BELLANKI AT POST RADDERAHATTI TQ ATHANI DIST BELGAUM
591240

374 SHRI. PRAJOT SUBHASH PATTANSHETTI
KAR/92/2021
S/o Subhash Pattanshetti (Advocate), 47/B Jere Plot
Shanti Nagar, Halyal Road, Athani-591304, Dist-Belgaum.

375 SMT. VIDYASHREE MUREPPA KHURD
KAR/192/2021
AT PO DARUR TQ ATHANI DIST BELAGAVI -591304

376 ASHOK KAMBLE
KAR/290/2021
AT HULAGABALI, ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI- 591304

377 SHRI. SHARATKUMAR JAYAVANT DARABARE
KAR/371/2021
I B ROAD NEAR POLICE SAMUDAYA BHAVAN BHATTA PLOT ATHANI BELGAUM

378 SHRI. SHARAT MUDHOL
KAR/439/2021
AT PO KOHALLI TQ ATHANI DIST BELAGAVI PIN-591248
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379 SHRI. AMAR DUNDAPPA KATAKAR
KAR/633/2021
A/P MURAGUNDI ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI- 591304

380 SHRI. ASHOK RAMATEERTH
KAR/683/2021
AT POST KOLIGUDD TQ RAIBAG DIST BELAGAVI

381 SHRI. SUKHADEV MANNAPPAGOL
KAR/694/2021
SUKHADEV MANNAPPAGOL, A/P TELSANG, TALUK ATHANI
DISTRICT BELAGAVI, 591265

382 MALLIKARJUN HIREMATH
KAR/732/2021
A/p:Tanvashi

383 SHRI. NILESH HONAKHANDE
KAR/1876/2021
AT/POST AJUR, ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI- 591212

384 SHRI. ABHIJEET BHOJANNAVAR
KAR/2042/2021
AT POST NANDESHWAR TQ ATHANI DIST BELAGAVI 591240

385 SHRI. EKANATH S KAMBLE
KAR/2186/2021
S/O SUKUMAR KAMBLE AT POST MOLE TQ KAGAWAD DIST BELAGAVI 591304

386 SHRI. SHIVANAND PATIL
KAR/3013/2021
AT/POST HULAGABALI, ATHANI TQ., BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI-

387 SHRI. SANJEEV KAMBLE
KAR/3029/2021
BHIMA NAGAR, HULAGBALI, ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST
ATHANI- 591304

388 VISHWANATH B PATIL
KAR/3152/2021
NBO.145, CHAVDI GALLI SATTI, TQ ATHANI, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
- 591240
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389 SHRI. SAMPATT SINGYAGOL
KAR/3280/2021
SAMPATT PARASAPPA SINGYAGOL . A/P KOKATANOOR T/Q ATHANI DIS
BELAGAVI 591230

390 NAFEESAHMED ANSARI
KAR/3520/2021
SHANTI NAGAR, MAHAJAN PLOT, ATHANI, DIST BELGAVI

391 SHRI. SIDARAMESHWAR PATIL
KAR/3988/2021
AT/POST DODAWAD, ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI- 591240

392 SHRI. UMESH SHIVAPAD AWATI
KAR/4005/2021
GRAMPANCHAYA OFFICE BHAND AP : GHATANATTI, ATHANI TALUK
BELAGAVI DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591304

393 SHRI. PANDURANG SHIVAJI DHOKE
KAR/4029/2021
BEHIND SIDDESHWAR OIL MILL, MIRAJ ROAD, ATHANI TQ
BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI- 591304

394 ANAND PATIL
KAR/4496/2021
PATIL GALLI, A/P HULAGABALI, ATHANI TQ. & BELAGAVI DIST
ATHANI- 591304

395 SHRI. LAKKANNA BASARIKODI
KAR/4555/2021
A/P SANKONATTI ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI- 591304

396 SHRI. UDAYAKUMAR KHATANVI
KAR/4556/2021
AT SANKONATTI ATHANI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT, - 581304

397 SHRI. MAHANTESH WAGHAMORE
KAR/4616/2021
AT BEVANUR ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI-

398 SHRI. NETAJI S MALUSARE
KAR/4903/2021
MARATHA GALLI, ATHANI, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI- 591304
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399 TATYASAB APPASAB MAGADUM
KAR/42/2022
A/p : Ugar Budruk, Shedbal Road, Tal : kagawad
Dist : Belagavi, Karnataka, 591316.

400 SHRI. BHIMAGOND PRABHAKAR
KAR/274/2022
LAXMI NARAYAN NAGAR ATHANI TALUK & POST, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591304

401 SHRI. UDAY TERADAL
KAR/338/2022
AT/POST HULAGABALI, ATHANI TQ, , BELAGAVI DIST
ATHANI- 591304

402 SHRI. NIRANJAN SHIVAKUMAR JADHAV
KAR/595/2022
# 1631, VIDYA NAGAR, ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST
ATHANI- 591304

403 ANIL PADANAD
KAR/599/2022
AT POST SANKONATTI ATHANI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591304

404 BASAVARAJ MUDAKAPPA AMBI
KAR/601/2022
AT POST HALYAL ATHANI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT
ATHANI- 591304

405 SHRI. NARAYAN BAPU PAWAR
KAR/727/2022
DESAIRATTI ATHANI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591230

406 PRAJWAL PADANAD
KAR/922/2022
C T S NO. 4362/D-71, BASAVA NAGAR, ATHANI TQ
& BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI- 591304

407 SHIVAJI SANADI
KAR/939/2022
NEAR MAMMADEVI TEMPLE ROAD MADAR GALI, ATHANI
BELAGAVI DISTRICT, ATHANI- 591304
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408 SHRI. ARUN MARUTI MELGADE
KAR/941/2022
NANDGAON POST, ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI, ATHANI- 591304

409 SHRI. VIKRAM NINGAPPA BANASODE
KAR/944/2022
A/P HALYAL ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI- 591304

410 SHRI. SANTOSH S AWASARE
KAR/974/2022
SHIVAJI CIRCLE, DESHPANDE NAGAR, ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST
ATHANI- 591304

411 DEEPIKA KAMBLE
KAR/1060/2022
ANANTPUR ATHANI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT, ATHANI-

412 SMT. MAHADEVI HOSATTI
KAR/1263/2022
C/O RAVEENDRA, BADAKAMBI, MADABHAVI ROAD GARDEN AREA
ATHANI TALUK, BELAGAVI DISTRICT, ATHAN I- 591304

413 SHRI. UDAYAKUMAR KALLAPPA ZARE
KAR/1675/2022
AT/POST KOHALLI, ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI- 591248

414 SHRI. SHIVANINGAYYA MATHAPATI
KAR/1993/2022
AT/POST ADAHALATTI, ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST
ATHANI- 591248

415 AMOL NAGANNAVAR
KAR/2137/2022
TELASANG, S/O AJEET, ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST
ATHANI- 591265

416 SMT. TOUSIPHA DILAWAR ALASE
KAR/2230/2022
KRISHNA KITTUR ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI-

417 SMT. VEENA NARASING MALI
KAR/2257/2022
JUGULA, KAGWAD, BELAGAVI DIST, BELAGAVI- 591242
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418 SMT. KAVITA BASAPPA HIREMANI
KAR/2414/2022
BASAPPA HIREMANIAT POST SUTTATTITQ ATHANIDIST BELAGAVI 591230

419 SHRI. VINAYAK CHANDUR
KAR/2983/2022
S/O BALAJI CHANDUR, I B ROAD, VIKRAMPURA, ATHANI, BELAGAVI
ATHANI-

420 SHRI. PANDURANG RAVSAB PAWAR
KAR/3018/2022
AT/POST DESAIRATTI, ATHANI TQ., BELAGAVI DIST.

421 SHRI. SHIVARAJ YASHAVANT DESAI
KAR/3324/2022
AT BADACHI, ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI- 591230

422 CHETAN AIGALI
KAR/3562/2022
YELIHADALAGI POST, A/P YANKANCHI, ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST
ATHANI- 591248

423 SHRI. RAMESH KAMBLE
KAR/3857/2022
AT PO ZUNZURWAD TQ ATHANI DIST BELAGAVI PIN CODE 591230

424 SHRI. PATIL SHRIKANTH PARAGOUDA
KAR/4560/2022
S/O PARAGOUDA, CHANAKERI, ATHANI, BELAGAVI, ATHANI- 591248

425 SHRI. AKSHATA HANAMANT SARIKAR
KAR/4651/2022
SIDDESHWARANAGAR ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI- 591304

426 SHRI. PRASHANT BABU CHAVAN
KAR/4783/2022
NO, 2350/C1, NEAR TAHASILDAR OFFICE, ATHANI, BELAGAUM
BELAGAUM- 591304

427 SHRI. JAHANGEER BADE
KAR/5016/2022
NADI INGALGAON ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI- 591304
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428 SHRI. BASAPPA S TELI
KAR/5200/2022
KEMPAVADA ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI- 591234

429 SHRI. KRISHNA APARAJ
KAR/5349/2022
#631, BADIGER ONI, AINAPUR, KAGAWAD(TQ)
BELAGAVI(DIST)- 591303

430 SMT. PRIYA DUNDAYYA HIREMATH
KAR/5387/2022
NEAR KUMBAR BHAVI ATHANI(TQ), BELAGAVI(DIST)
BELAGAVI- 591304

431 SHRI. VINAYAK SOUDHAGAR
KAR/5435/2022
AP\NAGANUR P.A ATHANI(TQ), BELAGAVI, - 591212

432 SHRI. AKALESH BHOSALE
KAR/5453/2022
AP/ RADDERAHATTI, ATHANI(TQ), BELAGUM(DIST), - 59124240

433 SHIVAYOGI SHIVANINGAYYA MATHAPATI
KAR/5843/2022
AP/ADALATTI ATHANI(TQ), BELAGAVI(DIST), BELAGAVI- 591248

434 SHRI. BASAGONDA MUGGANNAWAR
KAR/23/2023
AT;MAHISHWADGI ATHANI(TQ), BELAGUM(DIST), - 591240

435 AKSHATA SHIVANAGOUDA PATIL
KAR/135/2023
A/P; KAKAMARI ATHANI(TQ), BELAGAUM(DIST), BELAGAUM- 591265

436 VITTAL PARASAPPA INGALI
KAR/831/2023
AVARAKHOD;AT ATHANI(TQ), BELAGAVI(DIST), -

437 UDAY MAHADEV KANTHIKAR
KAR/909/2023
A/O KEMPAWADA KAGAWADA, BELAGAVI DIST, BELAGAVI-
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438 MAHALINGESH KALLAPPA MAGADUM
KAR/1252/2023
YALIHADALAGI ATHANI, BELAGAVI DIST, - 591248

439 POONAM KURUNDWADE
KAR/1426/2023
SHIRAGUPPE, ATHANI(TQ), KAGAVADA, BELAGAVI(DIST)-

440 LAXMI BADIGER
KAR/1604/2023
D/O MANOHAR BADIGER, 3RD ROAD, PLOT NO. 03, SATTI ROAD
SAI NAGAR, ATHANI, BELAGAVI, ATHANI-

441 MALLIKARJUN SHANKAR KORI
KAR/2085/2023
AT/POST SATTI ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI- 591240

442 MAHANTESH RAMESH SHIVANNAVAR
KAR/2089/2023
SHANKAR KADAPPA MATTEPPANAVAR SAI NAGAR ATAHNI
BELAGAVI DISTRICT, BELAGAVI- 578311

443 UMESH JANU MANOJE
KAR/2311/2023
NEAR Z P OFFICE, RAIBAG TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, RAIBAG-

444 MARUTI MAHADEV NIKKAM
KAR/4302/2023
A/P-AVARKHOD, ATHANI(TQ), BELAGAUM -591304

445 SAGAR BASAVARAJ KAMATAGI
KAR/4382/2023
JORAPURPETH ADAKI GALLI BIJAPUR, VIJAYAPUR
VIJAYAPUR- 586103

446 ARUNKUMAR KRISHNA
KAR/4399/2023
I.B.ROAD, VIKRAMPUR, ATHANI, BELAGAVI- 591304

447 NAYANA C
KAR/4479/2023
KEREHALLI, HARIDRAVATHI HOSANAGARA(TQ), SHIVAMOGA(DIST)
SHIVAMOGA- 577412

Page 49 of 52



KARNATAKA STATE BAR COUNCIL, BENGALURU

VOTER LIST

POLLING BOOTH / PLACE OF VOTING : ATHANI

BAR ASSOCIATION : ATHANI

TALUK : ATHANI DISTRICT : BELAGAVI

SL NO. NAME

448 MALAPPA HATTI
KAR/4759/2023
MALAPPA S HATTIAT POST-ARATAL-591248TQ-ATHANI DIST-BELAGAVI

449 BALAJI DHARMARAJ GADIWADDAR
KAR/5303/2023
NEAR BUSTAND ROAD, WADDAR GALLI, ATHANI, BELAGAVI, ATHANI-

450 UMAKANT SHREEKANT VAGHAMORE
KAR/5641/2023
A/P, BEVANUR ATHANI(TQ), BELAGAVI, BELAGAVI- 591212

451 AMOL MALI
KAR/5654/2023
A/P; SHEDBAL ROAD, MANGAULI, BELGAUM, BELAGAUM- 591234

452 SHIVARAJ BALAKRISHNA BHAJANTRI
KAR/5673/2023
A/P MANGASULI ATHANI(TQ), BELAGAVI, BELAGAVI- 591234

453 SIDARAY PATIL
KAR/5679/2023
A/P;BAMMANAL ATHANI(TQ), BELAGAVI(DIST), BELAGAVI- 591232

454 DHARANENDRA DEVENDRA UPADHYE
KAR/447/2024
AT/POST KRISHNA KITTUR KAGWAD, BELAGAVI DIST
BELAGAVI- 591303

455 UMESH JYOTIBA JADHAV
KAR/633/2024
A/P; AWARKHOD ATHANI(TQ), BELAGAVI, BELAGAVI- 591304

456 ABHISHEK PUJARI
KAR/1670/2024
PLOT NO 89, VIKRAMPUR NAGAR, ATHANI(TQ), BELAGAUM
BELAGAUM- 591304

457 SHRINIVAS YASHAVANT KAMBALE
KAR/1968/2024
A/P ABBIHAL TQ ATHANI DIST BELGAUM
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458 SIDDANNA MAGADUMM
KAR/2613/2024
NEAR TOWER YELIHADAGALI TALUK ATHANI DISTRICT BELAGAVI-591248

459 RAMAPPA PUJARI
KAR/3842/2024
AT/ SAPTASAGAR ATHANI(TQ), BELAGAVI(DIST), BELAGAVI- 591304

460 JYOTI MAHADEV NIMBALKAR
KAR/3893/2024
A/P/TQ. ATHANI BELAGAVI DIST, , ATHANI-

461 PRASHANT MALI
KAR/4037/2024
AP/ JAGADAL RABHAKAVI-BANAHATTI (TQ), BAGALAKOTE(DIST)
BAGALKOT- 587311

462 PRADEEP RAMESH GUMACHI
KAR/4647/2024
ATHANI ROAD, HALYAL, ATHANI(TQ), BELAGAVI(DIST)- 591304

463 SHIVANAND A MUDHOL
KAR/4698/2024
KOHALLI KOHALLI(P), BELAGAVI(DIST), BELAGAVI- 591248

464 SANTOSH MURAGEPPA HAGALAMBI
KAR/4837/2024
BURUD GALLI, DANAMMA TEMPLE, ATHANI TQ. BELAGAVI DIST
ATHANI- 591304

465 PALLAVI RAMESH VATHARE
KAR/4899/2024
AT-MANGASULI KAGAWAD, BELAGAVI, BELAGAVI- 591234

466 KAVYA LAXMAN PATIL
KAR/4971/2024
D/O LAXMAN PATIL # VARD 3, PATIL GALLI, KRISHNA KITTUR
ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI- 591303

467 KEDARALING MURAGEPPA HALLADAMAL
KAR/5020/2024
SHIVAYOGI NAGAR, VTC ATHANI (RURAL), BELAGAVI DIST
ATHANI- 591304
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468 RAHUL SHASHIKANT HULKUND
KAR/5199/2024
NO 983/1, PLOT NO 03, WARD NO 15
SHANKAR NAGAR NEAR VIDYAVARDHAK SCHOOL, ATHANI(TQ)
BELAGAVI(DIST)- 591304

469 ANJUMA M KUDACHI
KAR/5274/2024
AT/ GUNDEVADI ATHANI(TQ), BELAGAVI, BELAGAVI- Shri.

470 SANKET BHARAT BANASODE
KAR/5536/2024
A/P ANANTAPUR ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI- 591212

471 BHAGIRATHI MADAR
KAR/5592/2024
AT/POST BADAGI ATHANI TQ, BELAGAVI DIST, ATHANI-

472 SHRISHAIL PATIL
KAR/6423/2024
ANEHALLI(V), KAPPALAMADAGU(P), MULABAGILU(TQ)
KOLAR(DIST)- 563131

473 IRASHAD ASLAMSAB MULLA
KAR/332/2025
AVARKOD ATHANI, BELAGAVI, BELAGAVI- 591304

474 VIVEKANAND KAMBALE
KAR/379/2025
AT/ KOHALI ATHANI (TQ), BELAGAVI, BELAGAVI-

475 SHRAVAN MARUTI KAMBLE
KAR/2689/2025
Shravan Maruti Kamble A/P VTC.654/B Ambedkar Nagar Ugar Budruk 591316 Taluka
Kagawad District Belagavi State Karnataka

476 SHRI. KASAPPA HIREKURUBAR
KAR/5249/2025
A/p KANNAL. Tq ATHANI. Dist BELAGAVI PIN 591265. Mob 7353993132.
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